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FY 2025/2026 Fee Amount

Youth Athletics

$20-$110 plus $10 -Late Fee after
registration deadline

Senior Athletics

$35-$45 Out of County registration
$10- Late Fee after registration
deadline

Adult Athletics

$20-$45 Out of County registration
$10- Late Fee after registration
deadline

Pickleball Open Gym Fee (Sunday Rate)

$2.00 per person

Sports Complex Baseball/Softball Fields Rental

Hourly $30.00 per field no lights.
Hourly $40.00 per field w/lights.
$200.00 per day per field. $20.00
additional per hour for lights-per field;
$25 per drag of additional field (plus
$50 Daily Clean Up Fee)

Pavilion at Sports Complex

Minimum Rental: $40 for 2 hours,
($10 each additional hour)

Parks and Recreation Tournament Admission

$5.00 Age 13 and up
$2.00 12 & under

Davis Ball Field

$100 Per Day

Multipurpose Room - Weekday (Monday - Sunday) rental - Sports Complex

$100/ two hours

Multipurpose Room - Additional hours - Sports Complex

$40/ hour

Security/Damage Deposit (required for ALL Renters) Multi-purpose room /
2 week turn around for deposit refund check to be issued

$75/ day

Gymnasium - Weekday (Monday - Thursday) rental- per court - Sports Complex

$150/ two hours

Gymnasium - Weekend (Friday - Sunday) rental - per court - Sports Complex

$200/ two hours

Gymnasium - Additional hours - Sports Complex

$65/ hour

Security/Damage Deposit (required for ALL Renters) Gymnasium /
2 week turn around for deposit refund check to be issued

$75/ day
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Multipurpose Room & Gymnasium combo - Weekday (Monday - Thursday) rental -

Sports Complex -- 1 court $225/ two hours
Multipurpose Room & Gymnasium combo - Weekend (Friday - Sunday) rental - $280/ two hours
Sports Complex - 1 court
Multipurpose Room & Gymnasium combo - Weekday (Monday - Thursday) rental - $450/ two hours
Sports Complex -- 2 court
Multipurpose Room & Gymnasium combo - Weekend (Friday - Sunday) rental - $560/ two hours
Sports Complex -- 2 court
Multipurpose Room & Gymnasium combo - Additional Hours - Sports Complex $100/ hour
Security/Damage Deposit (required for ALL Renters) Multipurpose Room & $150/da
Gymnasium 2 week turn around for deposit refund check to be issued y
Tournament Rental - Gymnasium - Weekday (Monday - Thursday) rental - Sports

$680/ day
Complex
Tournament Rental - Gymnasium - Weekend (Friday- Sunday) rental - Sports $850/ day
Complex
Tournament Rental - Multi-purpose and Gymnasium combo- $900/ da
Weekday (Monday - Thursday) rental - Sports Complex y
Tournament Rental - Multi-purpose and Gymnasium combo- $1125/ da
Weekend (Friday - Sunday) rental - Sports Complex y
Deposit (required for ALL Renters) Tournament /
Liability Insurance is REQUIRED / 2 week turn around for deposit refund check to $225/ event
be issued
Additional Fee (Required for ALL renters) Cleaning fee - fee when hosting
tournaments $50/ day
Additional Fee (Required for ALL renters) Vendor/Exhibitor - per vendor- fee

$25/ each

**No outside vendors will be allowed for concession sales**

Sponsorship- All Youth Team Sports

$100 Per Team

Chairs - only available on site

$1.50/ chair set up by renter
$3.00/ chair set up by P&R staff

Tables - only available on site

$3.00/ table set up by renter

$6.00/ table set up by P&R staff

Sign Advertising

$375/sign - Outfield (new)
$175/sign - Outfield (renewal)
$200 Outfield (recover)

Processing Fee for Refunds

$5

Concessions:

ltems vary  (Sales Tax Included in Cost)

$0.25-$5.00
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